
AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

5 Balls
Group

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AZERBAIJAN 1AZEGOLD

IBRAHIMOVA GovharAZE

BAHADIROVA IlahaAZE

JAFAROVA ZahraAZE

ISMAYILZADA SakinakhanimAZE

ASLANOVA MadinaAZE

SADIGOVA AyanAZE

ISRAELISRSILVER

SHNAIDER AnatISR

ELGUY ShellyISR

KULYK KseniyaISR

GERTS ElinorISR

SCHULMAN YuvalISR

SUMKIN Meital MaayanISR

FAYERMAN NoyaISR

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE

ANTAL PanniHUN

SZOLNOKI MelindaHUN

RAKAMAZI VivienHUN

KOSZEGI-KOHARY GeorginaHUN

HORVATH BoglarkaHUN

GREK FruzsinaHUN
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Group
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.700AZERBAIJAN 1 31.70015.71 AZE 8.300

8.350ISRAEL 31.60014.92 ISR 8.350

7.650HUNGARY 29.00013.53 HUN 7.850

7.450LITHUANIA 27.90012.94 LTU 7.550

6.800POLAND 26.85012.55 POL 7.550

6.300UZBEKISTAN 26.20012.86 UZB 7.100

6.300AZERBAIJAN 2 24.25010.77 AZE 7.250

4.150MONGOLIA 18.5508.48 MGL 6.000

5 Balls

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

5 Ropes
Group

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ISRAELISRGOLD

SHNAIDER AnatISR

ELGUY ShellyISR

KULYK KseniyaISR

GERTS ElinorISR

SCHULMAN YuvalISR

SUMKIN Meital MaayanISR

FAYERMAN NoyaISR

AZERBAIJAN 1AZESILVER

IBRAHIMOVA GovharAZE

BAHADIROVA IlahaAZE

JAFAROVA ZahraAZE

ISMAYILZADA SakinakhanimAZE

ASLANOVA MadinaAZE

SADIGOVA AyanAZE

POLANDPOLBRONZE

ASZKLAR MariaPOL

GALAZKA PolaPOL

LAKOMCZAK SaraPOL

PIETRZAK VesnaPOL

SWIETOCHOWSKA PolaPOL

WASIEWICZ-HANC MelodyPOL

ZHYZHYCH KseniyaPOL
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Group
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.100ISRAEL 30.00014.61 ISR 8.300

7.300AZERBAIJAN 1 29.05014.22 AZE 7.550

6.800POLAND 27.95013.53 POL 7.650

6.700UZBEKISTAN 26.95012.94 UZB 7.350

6.800LITHUANIA 26.35012.25 LTU 7.350

6.250HUNGARY 25.05011.66 HUN 7.200

3.700MONGOLIA 15.1006.27 MGL 5.200

5 Ropes

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Ball
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

USOVA NatalyaUZBGOLD

TUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPSILVER

RONA LianISRBRONZE
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Individual
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.350USOVA Natalya 32.40015.71 UZB 8.350

8.350TUGOLUKOVA Vera 31.15014.52 CYP 8.300

8.300RONA Lian 30.60014.13 -0.05ISR 8.250

7.800MASLOV Olivia 29.25013.54 POL 7.950

7.900MALINOVA Dara 28.00012.25 -0.05BUL 7.950

7.750AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 27.85012.16 AZE 8.000

7.700MAMMADOVA Sofiya 27.45012.07 AZE 7.750

6.850AHMED Alia 25.90011.18 EGY 7.950

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Clubs
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

LEWINSKA LilianaPOLGOLD

TUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPSILVER

MALINOVA DaraBULBRONZE
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Individual
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250LEWINSKA Liliana 30.35014.01 POL 8.100

7.700TUGOLUKOVA Vera 29.55013.72 CYP 8.150

8.050MALINOVA Dara 29.50013.43 BUL 8.050

8.100NESTEROVA Mishel 29.20013.44 UZB 7.700

7.800RONA Lian 28.55012.75 -0.05ISR 8.100

8.000BARKOCZI Boglarka 28.25012.76 -0.05HUN 7.600

7.500UDODOVA Aleksandra 26.15011.57 KGZ 7.150

7.450ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin 25.90011.18 AZE 7.350

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Hoop
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

TUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPGOLD

LEWINSKA LilianaPOLSILVER

RONA LianISRBRONZE
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Individual
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.300TUGOLUKOVA Vera 31.50014.91 CYP 8.300

8.300LEWINSKA Liliana 31.10014.52 POL 8.300

8.400RONA Lian 30.70014.13 ISR 8.200

7.600USOVA Natalya 29.55014.34 -0.30UZB 7.950

7.500AHMADZADA Nuray 28.75013.35 AZE 7.950

7.000MALINOVA Dara 28.60013.96 BUL 7.700

6.950UDODOVA Aleksandra 26.45011.97 KGZ 7.600

6.650DRAGOVIC Nina 25.15011.58 MNE 7.000

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Ribbon
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

USOVA SofiyaUZBGOLD

LEWINSKA LilianaPOLSILVER

SLIUSARENCO DariaMDABRONZE
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Individual
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.050USOVA Sofiya 29.20013.21 UZB 7.950

8.250LEWINSKA Liliana 29.10012.62 -0.05POL 8.300

7.850SLIUSARENCO Daria 29.00013.23 MDA 7.950

8.250TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.75012.54 -0.05CYP 8.050

8.100RONA Lian 28.70012.75 -0.05ISR 7.950

7.850AHMADZADA Nuray 27.35011.96 -0.05AZE 7.650

7.850BARKOCZI Boglarka 27.00011.67 HUN 7.550

7.700MALINOVA Dara 26.10010.98 BUL 7.500

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Group
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.100AZERBAIJAN 32.90017.51 AZE 8.300

5.100POLAND 27.35015.92 -0.90POL 7.250

3 Ribbons, 2 Balls

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Group
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.000AZERBAIJAN 35.80019.91 AZE 7.900

7.650POLAND 34.25018.72 POL 7.900

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Ball
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AGHAMIROVA ZohraAZEGOLD

GOZALOVA AlinaAZESILVER

KOCSIS Evelin ViktoriaHUNBRONZE
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.500AGHAMIROVA Zohra 32.50015.71 AZE 8.300

8.150GOZALOVA Alina 32.15016.02 AZE 8.000

7.500KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 29.90014.63 HUN 7.800

7.550LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 27.70012.54 MNE 7.650

7.600BEHAIRY Lamar 27.20012.45 EGY 7.200

7.550KHAITOVA Sevara 26.80012.36 KGZ 6.950

7.400CARAMAN Evghenia 26.20011.77 MDA 7.100

6.700ERDENEBAYAR 23.0009.68 MGL 6.700

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Clubs
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AGHAMIROVA ZohraAZEGOLD

KOCSIS Evelin ViktoriaHUNSILVER

STURMILOVA VeronicaMDABRONZE
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.350AGHAMIROVA Zohra 31.70015.01 AZE 8.350

7.800KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 31.05015.32 HUN 7.950

7.550STURMILOVA Veronica 30.25015.03 MDA 7.700

8.000DEMIERRE Norah 29.65013.94 -0.05SUI 7.800

6.900BEHAIRY Lamar 27.05012.85 EGY 7.350

7.350AGHAZADA Leyli 26.90011.76 AZE 7.850

7.350LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 26.45011.77 -0.10MNE 7.500

6.850ERDENEBAYAR 24.90010.98 MGL 7.150

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Hoop
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AGHAMIROVA ZohraAZEGOLD

GOZALOVA AlinaAZESILVER

DEMIERRE NorahSUIBRONZE
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.550AGHAMIROVA Zohra 33.70016.81 AZE 8.350

8.050GOZALOVA Alina 30.35014.62 AZE 7.700

7.750DEMIERRE Norah 29.30014.03 -0.05SUI 7.600

7.300STURMILOVA Veronica 29.05014.34 MDA 7.450

7.600BEHAIRY Lamar 28.80013.85 EGY 7.400

7.900GYULAI Eva Blanka 28.25012.86 -0.05HUN 7.600

7.600LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 27.20012.17 MNE 7.500

7.500KHAITOVA Sevara 26.15011.78 KGZ 6.950

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Ribbon
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AGHAMIROVA ZohraAZEGOLD

GOZALOVA AlinaAZESILVER

KOCSIS Evelin ViktoriaHUNBRONZE
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.150AGHAMIROVA Zohra 31.40015.01 AZE 8.250

8.050GOZALOVA Alina 30.75014.62 AZE 8.100

7.850KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 29.40013.73 HUN 7.850

7.800DEMIERRE Norah 28.90013.44 -0.05SUI 7.750

7.650SOBEIH Amina 27.30012.25 EGY 7.450

7.650LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 26.60011.16 MNE 7.850

7.150ERDENEBAYAR 25.35011.07 MGL 7.200

6.750CARAMAN Evghenia 25.25011.38 MDA 7.200

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI-------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Apr 2023 17:34 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /


